3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

# Date & time

1 2024-05-02
22:45:55

2 2024-05-02
15:07:15

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x8253a73304ff5elb08ee33acl1387652710546F6a

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD
$55,842
$55,842
$55,842
$55,842
$55,842

$55,842

Transaction Id

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Ox84f38alac839b2e3004c

35133ab6dbec4le0s5fe9c23

6994898fbh8a9369ed91033

Oxd3f7e7aa4c5fa8f40350

a511e1d2f911cch?7c0da?

cb3fb622c3fcébddacbec3a

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Amount

+ 1 $55,842 Random v
Winner

+ 1 $55,842 Random v
Winner

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x8253a73304ff5e1b08ee33ac1387652710546f6a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x84f38a0ac839b2e3004c35133a6dbec41e05fe9c236994898fb8a9369ed91033
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x84f38a0ac839b2e3004c35133a6dbec41e05fe9c236994898fb8a9369ed91033
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x84f38a0ac839b2e3004c35133a6dbec41e05fe9c236994898fb8a9369ed91033
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd3f7e7aa4c5fa8f40350a511e1d2f911ccb97c0da2cb3fb622c3fc6ddac6ec3a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd3f7e7aa4c5fa8f40350a511e1d2f911ccb97c0da2cb3fb622c3fc6ddac6ec3a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd3f7e7aa4c5fa8f40350a511e1d2f911ccb97c0da2cb3fb622c3fc6ddac6ec3a

Date & time

2024-05-02
07:47:00

2024-05-02
01:16:55

2024-05-01
20:57:10

2024-05-01
16:17:35

2024-05-01
07:00:40

2024-05-01
03:22:40

2024-05-01
00:52:20

Transaction Id

0x23ac6033f6c3c090b971

1b78469cbhb4e5e3403déec

1553bde88f17blc2a7elca

Oxcea28f0beB69a34e5d2e

987fabh9d7c50639b6623f

1926ed9110b68f841a669

0x20c287ddédd4a4b86c4t4

ca84f66b870262a789d61f

9df7bb6ae59265e957eea2f

Oxchaab6at047597782fec

60a05eeb5dc8e031d85d55

05a35350f262ccd?2cOcb30

Ox49fbbe434a656ef9clba

1966c92c3fbale544fab6h?2

10ac8dadal7adc236612e8

0x00a731f0al7b9bbaa7b?2

420a26fbca42c00d7f1d4b

del2274905a402e51894F6

Oxedbcf09dfflc7da46268

3134663eebbadd0beb2550

9h896e01556e9e8b9703e5

Amount

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x23ac6033f6c3c090b9711b78469c6b4e5e3403d6ec1553bde88f17b1c2a7e0ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x23ac6033f6c3c090b9711b78469c6b4e5e3403d6ec1553bde88f17b1c2a7e0ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x23ac6033f6c3c090b9711b78469c6b4e5e3403d6ec1553bde88f17b1c2a7e0ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcea28f0be069a34e5d2e987fa6b9d7c50639b6623fe1926ed9110b68f841a669
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcea28f0be069a34e5d2e987fa6b9d7c50639b6623fe1926ed9110b68f841a669
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcea28f0be069a34e5d2e987fa6b9d7c50639b6623fe1926ed9110b68f841a669
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x20c287dd6dd44b86c4f4ca84f66b870262a789d61f9df7b6ae59265e957eea2f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x20c287dd6dd44b86c4f4ca84f66b870262a789d61f9df7b6ae59265e957eea2f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x20c287dd6dd44b86c4f4ca84f66b870262a789d61f9df7b6ae59265e957eea2f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcbaa56af047597782fec60a05eeb5dc8e031d85d5505a35350f262ccd9c0c630
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcbaa56af047597782fec60a05eeb5dc8e031d85d5505a35350f262ccd9c0c630
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcbaa56af047597782fec60a05eeb5dc8e031d85d5505a35350f262ccd9c0c630
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49fbbe434a656ef9c1ba1966c92c3fba0e544fa6b210ac8dada07adc236612e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49fbbe434a656ef9c1ba1966c92c3fba0e544fa6b210ac8dada07adc236612e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49fbbe434a656ef9c1ba1966c92c3fba0e544fa6b210ac8dada07adc236612e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x00a731f0a07b9bbaa7b2420a26fbca42c00d7f1d4bde12274905a402e51894f6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x00a731f0a07b9bbaa7b2420a26fbca42c00d7f1d4bde12274905a402e51894f6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x00a731f0a07b9bbaa7b2420a26fbca42c00d7f1d4bde12274905a402e51894f6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe3bcf09dff1c7da462683134663eeb6a3d06eb25509b896e01556e9e8b9703e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe3bcf09dff1c7da462683134663eeb6a3d06eb25509b896e01556e9e8b9703e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe3bcf09dff1c7da462683134663eeb6a3d06eb25509b896e01556e9e8b9703e5

